C37

C38

C39

C40

De Deugnieten
Renders Leo

Werrens Kevin
Renders Jos

De Roden Bal
Stroop Jan

Van Agtmael Roger
Wagemans Patrick

Kruishuis 3
Vervoort Philip
Maes Bob
Claassen Francine

Volkswil 2
Janssens Luc
Gilops Philip
Lemmens Luc

Breughel 4

De Dreef 1

Fam. Cuypers

De Deugnieten

Parkwijk 3

Kruishuis 3

Volkswil 2

UITSLAGEN RONDE 10

SP Car Beu Gem. % Car.
1 31 52 0,596 93,94
2 22 62 0,354 73,33
0 13 55 0,236 54,17
3 66 169 0,390 221,44
2 25 53 0,471 83,33
2 15 40 0,375 55,56
0 12 53 0,226 66,67
4 52 146 0,356 205,56
4 25 58 0,431 83,33
2 17 52 0,326 62,96
0 9 41 0,219 42,86
6 51 151 0,337 189,15
4 21 32 0,656 77,78
0 8 49 0,163 29,63
2 13 52 0,250 54,17
6 42 133 0,315 161,58

Parkwijk 3
Boogers Jan

Boogers Wilfried
Van den Bliek Chris

Fam.Cuypers
Cuypers Jef

Cuypers Luc
Craane Freddy

De Dreef 1
Proost Ronny
Versmissen Ad
Dierckx Eric

Breughel 4
Stessens Swat

Jadot Willy
Tempeleers Jordy

KLASSSEMENT NA RONDE 10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

108

95

91

91

87

78

74

774 1277
936 1457
706 1460
810 1463
688 1411
575 1354
594 1340
525 1376

SP Car Beu Gem. 9% Car.
6 35 64 0,546 89,74
3 37 52 0,711 94,87
6 24 53 0,452 100,00
15 96 169 0,568 284,61
4 35 51 0,686 97,22
6 27 50 0,540 100,00
4 20 45 0,444 95,24
14 82 146 0,561 292,46
6 47 60 0,783 97,92
4 34 48 0,708 94,44
2 27 43 0,627 81,82
12 108 151 0,715 274,18
2 34 55 0,618 87,18
4 25 42 0,595 83,33
6 24 36 0,666 100,00
12 83 133 0,624 270,51
0,606 2486,14
0,642 2618,17
0,483 2388,26
0,553 2556,62
0,487 2398,97
0,424 2339,46
0,443 2358,57
0,381 2191,30






